
Greenland 2015 Daily Mileage

Day on 

Ice Date

Place 

Name Feet Meters Feet Meters Miles KM Miles KM F° C° MPH KPH

Point 660 1,663' 507m

#1 Wednesday, May 6, 2015 Camp 1 1,893' 577m 230' 70m 1.8mi 2.9km 1.8mi 2.9km 32° 0° 2:15 0.80 1.29

#2 Thursday, May 7, 2015 Camp 2 2,751' 839m 858' 262m 6.9mi 11.1km 8.7mi 14.0km 35° 2° 7:55 0.87 1.40

#3 Friday, May 8, 2015 Camp 3 3,495' 1,065m 744' 227m 10.0mi 16.0km 18.7mi 30.1km 22° (6°) 8:45 1.14 1.83

#4 Saturday, May 9, 2015 Camp 4 4,135' 1,260m 640' 195m 12.2mi 19.6km 30.8mi 49.6km 22° (6°) 9:45 1.25 2.01

#5 Sunday, May 10, 2015 Camp 5 4,946' 1,508m 811' 247m 14.1mi 22.7km 44.9mi 72.3km (2°) (19°) 10:22 1.36 2.19

#6 Monday, May 11, 2015 Camp 6 5,416' 1,651m 470' 143m 15.1mi 24.3km 60.0mi 96.5km 15° (9°) 11:25 1.32 2.12

#7 Tuesday, May 12, 2015

Camp 7 

Dog Camp 5,544' 1,690m 128' 39m 10.5mi 16.8km 70.5mi 113.4km 3° (16°) 6:45 1.55 2.49

#8 Wednesday, May 13, 2015 Camp 8 5,921' 1,805m 377' 115m 11.9mi 19.2km 82.4mi 132.6km (3°) (19°) 6:30 1.83 2.95

#9 Thursday, May 14, 2015 Camp 9 6,530' 1,990m 609' 186m 19.4mi 31.3km 101.8mi 163.8km 9° (13°) 8:02 2.42 3.89

#10 Friday, May 15, 2015

Camp10 

DYE-2 6,880' 2,097m 350' 107m 13.4mi 21.6km 115.2mi 185.4km (8°) (22°) 4:45 2.82 4.54

#11 Saturday, May 16, 2015 Camp 11 7,333' 2,235m 453' 138m 17.2mi 27.7km 132.4mi 213.1km (1°) (18°) 6:34 2.62 4.22

#12 Sunday, May 17, 2015 Camp 11 7,333' 2,235m 0' 0m 0.0mi 0.0km 132.4mi 213.1km (5°) (21°) 0:00 0.00 0.00

#13 Monday, May 18, 2015 Camp 11 7,333' 2,235m 0' 0m 0.0mi 0.0km 132.4mi 213.1km 4° (16°) 0:00 0.00 0.00

#14 Tuesday, May 19, 2015 Camp 12 7,590' 2,313m 257' 78m 18.7mi 30.0km 151.1mi 243.1km (10°) (23°) 9:25 1.98 3.19

#15 Wednesday, May 20, 2015 Camp 13 7,675' 2,339m 85' 26m 4.9mi 7.9km 156.0mi 251.0km 2° (17°) 3:15 1.50 2.42

#16 Thursday, May 21, 2015

Camp 14 

Summit 8,138' 2,480m 463' 141m 23.9mi 38.5km 179.9mi 289.5km 3° (16°) 10:15 2.33 3.76

#17 Friday, May 22, 2015

Camp 14 

Summit 8,138' 2,480m 0' 0m 0.0mi 0.0km 179.9mi 289.5km 0° (18°) 0:00 0.00 0.00

#18 Saturday, May 23, 2015 Camp 15 8,043' 2,452m (95') (29m) 21.7mi 34.9km 201.6mi 324.4km (5°) (21°) 8:40 2.50 4.03

#19 Sunday, May 24, 2015 Camp 16 7,519' 2,292m (524') (160m) 25.1mi 40.4km 226.7mi 364.8km (2°) (19°) 10:40 2.35 3.79

#20 Monday, May 25, 2015 Camp 17 6,931' 2,113m (588') (179m) 24.1mi 38.8km 250.8mi 403.6km 15° (9°) 10:10 2.37 3.81

#21 Tuesday, May 26, 2015 Camp 18 6,116' 1,864m (815') (248m) 25.3mi 40.7km 276.1mi 444.3km 12° (11°) 10:20 2.45 3.94

#22 Wednesday, May 27, 2015 Camp 19 5,271' 1,607m (845') (258m) 17.8mi 28.6km 293.9mi 473.0km 24° (4°) 8:15 2.16 3.47

#23 Thursday, May 28, 2015

Camp 20 

Isortoq Turn 4,655' 1,419m (616') (188m) 27.1mi 43.5km 321.0mi 516.5km 19° (7°) 13:00 2.08 3.35

#24 Friday, May 29, 2015

Camp 21 

Isortoq 15' 5m (4,640') (1,414m) 27.3mi 43.9km 348.3mi 560.5km 14° (10°) 13:15 2.06 3.32

180:18

Notes: 1. Day's / Cumulative Distance: Distance is the straight line distance between camps per GPS.  Does NOT include any adjustment for navigational errors or route diversions.

2. Hours : Minutes on Skis: Measured from time lead skiers set off until stopping time at end of day.  Does NOT include time spent making and breaking camp.

3. Altitude: Per barometric altimeter on GPS.
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